
OURBUS  

ourhire.co.uk | 01493 752223 

 

Get in touch 

ourhire.co.uk 

01493 752223 

yard@ourhire.co.uk 

Our Hire 

 

@ourhire  Information correct 

as of 24.07.23 

73A 
Beighton, Cantley, Limpenhoe, 

Reedham, Freethorpe,Wickhampton 

Halvergate, Moulton to Acle 

 College  73A 73A 

Beighton, Hopewell Gardens PB 09:36 14:15 

Cantley, Langley Road PB 09:41 14:10 

Limpenhoe, Council Houses PB 09:45 14:06 

Reedham, Railway Station 07:34 09:50 14:01 

Reedham, Riverside 07:36 09:52 13:59 

Reedham, Pettits Corner 07:41 09:57 13:54 

Freethorpe, Common 07:47 10:03 13:48 

Freethorpe, Palmers Lane 07:51 10:07 13:44 

Wickhampton - PB PB 

Halvergate, Bus Shelter 07:57 10:11 13:40 

Moulton, Peacock Corner 08:02 10:17 13:34 

Acle, Kings Head 08:08 10:25* 14:25 

Bus to Yarmouth Departs Acle 

Bus Arrives in Yarmouth 

08:19 

08:40 

10:34 

10:50 

14:34 

14:50 

Bus to Norwich Departs Acle 

Bus Arrives in Norwich 

08:16 

08:45 

10:31 

10:55 

14:31 

14:55 

Bus Departs from Norwich 

Bus from Norwich Arrives Acle 

 12:55 

13:19 

17:30 

17:50 

Bus Departs Yarmouth 

Bus from Yarmouth Arrives Acle 

 13:00 

13:16 

17:30 

17:46 

Acle Kings Head  13:26 17:55 

Moulton, Peacock Corner  13:34 R 

Halvergate, Bus Shelter  13:40 R 

Wickhampton  R R 

Freethorpe, Palmers Lane  13:44 R 

Freethorpe, Common  13:48 R 

Reedham, Pettits Corner  13:54 R 

Reedham, Riverside  13:59 R 

Reedham, Railway Station  14:01 R 

Limpenhoe Council Houses  14:06 R 

Cantley, Langley Road  14:10 R 

Beighton, Hopewell Gardens  14:15 R 

Acle FLEXI BUS  network 

To book a journey, simply call 

01493 752223 
before 5pm the previous 

working day.  

R - The bus will drop off here on request to the driver 

PB – This stop will only be served if pre-booked 

Please note our services do not operate on Bank Holidays. 

OUR HIRE 

Private Hire Taxis 

01493 752223  

YOUR LOCAL TAXI &  
MINIBUS SERVICE 

National  

Concessionary  

Bus Passes are valid  

All Day 

on these services 

* Connection to OURBUS  71A to Wroxham 


